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OTAGO SHEEP DISTRICT—continued.

No. ot Sheep on

April 30,1 April 30,
1924, 1926,
Bruor CounTYy—Cconiinued.
Campbell, Lachlan, Pukepito 205 407
Cannon, Thomas (Trustees of), Moneymore 193 331
Carruthers, A., Pukeawa . 394 288
Clark, David, Moneymore 539 672
Cla,rk, Jasper, Lovell’s Flat 567 738
Clark, Jasper, Lovell’s Flat 408 Nil
Clark, R., Clarksville .. 738 739
Clark, Samuel, Lovell’s Flat 367 284
Clarkson, A., Pukekoma .. 1,210 931
Cochran and Calder, Awamangu .. 2,035 ! 2,295
Cochrane, G., Stoney Creek 95 405
Cochrane, W., Stoney Creek . 133 365
Cockburn, W., Elliotvale, Moneymore 1,114 | 1,155
Cockerill, Job, Milton 23 Nil
Cockrane, James, Milton 200 318
Coll, J. A., Pukeawa 1,690 | 1,118
Collier, James, Stoney Creek 117 274
Collier, Robert, Stoney Creek . 72 97
Cook, H. H. (¢c/o H. Rowe), Coombe Bay, 914 630
Mllton, (Table Hill Property)
Cook, H. H. (H. Rowe, Manager), Coombe | 2,178 | 2,204
Bay, Milton
Cook, H. H. (H. Rowe, Manager), Coombe 440 | Nil
Bay, Milton (Circle Hill Property)
Cook, Mrs. 8. A., Clarendon . 70 218
Copland John, Stoney Creek 318 502
Courtier, George, Glenore 206 Nil
Cowie, H. M., Milton — 80
Cowie, John, Milburn .. 95 73
Craig, A. and A., Greenfield 1,142 | 1,034
Craig, William, Awamangu 750 732
Crawford, Samuel, Puketi . 779 945
Creighton, Thomas, Stoney Creek .. — 388
Cross, G. E., Tuapeka Mouth .. .. | 983 | 1,502
Cross, J. J., Tuapeka. Mouth .. . 695 945
Crozier, J. W and E. (Estate of) Waxta,huna 1662 529
Cullen Bros., Clarksville 386 512
Cullen, James E., Clarendon .. . f 1,885 | 1,580
Cunningham, Alexander, Hillend 1,223 | 1,571
Cuttance, H. J., Ururua . 1,200 Nil
Dale, H. J., Paretau — | 353
Dawson Bros., Tuapeka Mouth 497 ‘ 634
Dippie, W. J., Balclutha . .. 29 Nil
Dodds, T. G., Milton .. .. ve 43 60
Douglas, A. W., Pukekoma .. .. 790 | 3,730
Drinnan, D. A., Milton . .. . 295 269
Driver, H. M., Clarendon .. 329 707
Driver, H. M. (Waurom Property) Clarendon| — 468
Duthie, J. A., Milton .. 788 916
Elliott, G. (Executors of), (Wllham Elhott), 259 | Nil
Lovell’s Flat
Elliott, G. and M., Lovell’s Flat .. — 333
Elliott, William H., Milburn .. 400 941
Ellis, John, Kmtang&ta . . .. 272 355
Falconer, D. C., Milton . . 129 132
Fea, D. B., Hlllend 645 682
Finch, A. G., Milton 116 192
Finch, George, Kaitangata 58 80
Fineh, H. R., Milton 95 167
Finch, Mark, Milton .. .. Lo 224 203
Finch, William John, Milburn .. .. 1 388 314
Findlay, James, Hillend . P323 334
Findlay, Robert, Clarksville 438 500
Flett and Andrews, Milburn 968 642
Flett, H. B., Table Hill.. 2,375 | 2,679
Forsyth, Charles, Table Hill 206 118
Forsyth, R., Milton 47 75
Fowler Bros., Clarendon 1,670 | 1,600
France, James, Miiton .. 375 325
Fraser, G. and T., Kaitangata 545 320
Gage, Thomas, Kaitangata 325 302
Gale, S., Glenore — 13
G&rdyne D., jun., Glenledl 1,136 | 1,190
Gardyne, James, Milton .. 21 20
Geddis, J., Awamangu (rural dehvery) .. | 396 492
Glenn, A. J Pukepito .. .. 456 426
Gordon Bros Greenfield 355 572
Gordon, Thomas Hillend . .. | 1,569 | 2,366
Graham, George ‘A (No. 2. Property) Ber- 77 85
wick
Grant, David, Lovell’s Flat 144 128
Gray Bros., Hillend 2,180 | 1,900
Gray, D., Mllton —_ 398
Gray, Mrs. E. J., Milton 41 111
Grazier, W. and Son Pukeawa — 465

No. of Sheep on

April 30,
1924,

April 30,

Grellett, George, Taieri Beach

Grey, George, Clarendon .. ..
Grey, O., Milburn .. .. ..
Guinan, E., Puketi ..

Hagen, J. B., Milburn ..

Haggart, Hugh, Wangaloa ..

Hall, George S., Lovell’s Flat ..
Hallahan, William, Milton

Hallum, R. A., Bishop’s

Hardy Bros., Greenfield

Harrex, H. O ‘Waitahuna .

Harvey, Mrs. Marga.ret Jane, Moneymore
Harvey, William, Benhar .
Hawker, R., Puketi ..

Heads, William, Lovell’s Flat

Healy, Bernard, Tokoiti

Heckler, W. M., Table Hill e
Henry, John, Taieri Beach .. e
Hewitson, W., Lovell’s Flat

Hewitt, C. F., Milton

Hibbs, C. G., Glenore

Higgie, A., Taieri Beach

Higgie, John, Milton

Higgie, John A., Milton. .

Higgs, A., Raurekau . ..

Hislop, A. N., Waronui, Milton

Hodge, R. J., Lovell’s Flat .

Holgate, H., Homestead Farm, Balclutha
Hollamby, Thomas, Raurekau N
Holland, H., Puketi .. .. ..
Houston, W., Lovell’s Flat .. ..
Howell, T. H., Hillend .. .

Hunter, Samuel, Taieri Beach

Hutton, William, Glenledi

Hyslop, Archibald, Awamangu

Hyslop, R., Waitahuna ..

Hyslop, — Waitahuna

Inglis, J. S., Milton

Inglis, Robert, Glenledi. .

Jafiray, J. H., Milton

Jensen Bros., Milburn

Johnson, James, Wangaloa

Johnson, T, Wangaloa ..
J ohnson, Wllham and Son, Cla,rkesvﬂle ..
Johnston, R., Mount Stuart ..
Johnston, T. A., Balclutha

Johnstone, R., Balclutha . ..
Jones, K. B,, Milton .. .. .e
Jones, J. H., Awamangu

Jones, John H., Awamangu

Joseph, Robert, Taieri Beach

Kane Bros.,
Kane, J., Clarendon .
Keeley, J ames, Pukeawa .. ..
Keith, Mrs. M., Benhar

Kell, A. and J., Waitahuna e
Kerr, D., Lovell’s Flat .. . .
Kerr, J., Raurekau .. .
Kerr, J. C., Pukeawa ..

King, A. (prlvate bag), Ba.lclutha
Kirkness, J., Stirling .

Kirkness, W. S., Pukepuo

Kliem, Karl, Puketl

Lamb, J., Blshop s .

Laverty, ‘Wrs Ann, Talerl Beach
Lawrence, D. N., Wangaloa

Liddle, James, jun., Taieri Beach

Lindsay, G. M., Milton.. .

Little, James, Pukekoma

Lockhart A., Clarksville .
Lockhart, A. and T. B, Rosebank Mxlton .
Lockhart, A. and T., Mllton .
Lockhart, James, Moneymore

Lockhart, R. G., Moneymore

Lockhart, William, Milton

Lockhead, John, Kaitangata

Lockhead, Robert, Balclutha .

Lory, James, Pukepito, Balclutha

Lowery Bros Glenore .. .

Lowery, Charles N., Crichton

Lowery, Thomas, Lovell’s Flat

Lyders, F. W., Berwick

Lyon, I‘homas S. C, Greenﬁeld

Lyon, W. D., Mo.leymoro Milton

1925
Bruor Counry—conéinued. i
o6z 113
106 212
456 475
357 | Nil
25 29
174 164
89 136
102 182
305 476
Hardy Bros. { Clyde\new Property), Greenfield| 678
944 Nil
960 562
107 120
330 297
1,103 Nil
26 20
34 29
149 93
— 68
661 603
61 75
1,664 | 1,663
— 41
70 | Nil
— 155
299 225
710 533
337 309
278 341
172 91
502 490
267 165
830 | Nil
178 80
346 300
234 315
724 Nil
— 815
306 269
235 244
404 327
658 601
307 466
385 546
300 412
113 287
201 289
— 478
15 15
100 | Nil
297 | Nil
.. 82 88
Karmford Farm, Milton 278 312
223 274
— 207
— 97
619 Nil
44 112
1756 43
— 228
428 425
— 2
347 308
498 392
170 208
41 35
42 24
20 50
108 105
625 597
134 91
— 202
61 103
557 552
363 89
267 191
— 857
793 | Nil
936 904
445 640
269 320
160 164
881 685
609 400
L 199 497
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